
 
 

 

ISBI PRE-CONGRESS WORKSHOP 

 

Caring for the Burn Injured Patient in Resource Restricted Countries: 

Beyond 48 Hours 

 

Sunday, 28 August 

(0830-1530) 

 
General Pre-Congress Workshop Schedule 

 

0730-0830  Breakfast   Upper Promenade  

0830-0900  Introduction   Brickell      

0900-1030  Breakout Session 1 

1030-1100  Break    Upper Promenade  

1100-1230  Breakout Session 2 

1230-1330  Lunch    Upper Promenade 

1330-1500  Breakout Session 3 

1500-1530  Closing and Evaluations  Brickell   

 

 

Each participant is allowed to choose three sessions to attend. Sessions will be held in the following 

rooms regardless of which time the session occurs. 

 
Session Title      Room   Moderator 

 

Wound Care      Tuttle  David Greenhalgh: dggreenhalgh@ucdavis.edu  

Ethel Andrews: ethel.andrews@gmail.com 

 Breakout 1: 0900-1030 

 Breakout 2: 1100-1230 

 Breakout 3: 1330-1500 

 

Splinting and Positioning    Flagler  Michael Serghiou: mas@silon.com 

      Ginna Parra: toginnaparra@hotmail.com  

       Caroline Ablort-Morgan: cdamorgan@gmail.com 

 Breakout 1: 0900-1030 

 Breakout 2: 1100-1230 

 Breakout 3: 1330-1500 
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Non-Surgical Scar Management    Jasmine  Ingrid Parry; giparry@surewest.net 

Jonathan Niszczak; jn@silon.com 

Amparo Hidalgo; amparitomg@gmail.com 

 Breakout 1: 0900-1030 

 Breakout 2: 1100-1230 

 Breakout 3: 1330-1500 

 

 

Nutrition and Metabolic Support   Hibiscus A  Dr. David Harrington: dharrington@usasurg.org  

        Gerardo Dobarganes: gdobarganes@guanajuato.gob.mx 

        Ariel Miranda: ariel_miranda_altamirano@hotmail.com 

 Breakout 1: 0900-1030 

 Breakout 2: 1100-1230 

 Breakout 3: 1330-1500 

 

Pruritus and Pain         Hibiscus B  Gretchen Carrougher: carrough@uw.edu 

Helma Hofland: h.w.c.hofland@gmail.com> 

             Raquel Pan: raquelpan01@gmail.com  

 Breakout 1: 0900-1030 

 Breakout 2: 1100-1230 

 Breakout 3: 1330-1500 
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